Pos Num Atleta

10
11

12
13

14
15
16

17
18
19
20

21

22

17
23
5

20
11
13

25
6

19
7
15

16
1

22
12

21
10

14

24

WAGNER SOLERA
WESLEY RODOLFO MARTINS
JAIR PEDRO DE SOUZA JR

RODRIGO MENEGATI
ANDRE LUIZ SANTANA ARGENTIN
FELIPE SANTIN

PEDRO SGAVIOLI

LEONARDO HENRIQUE PEREIRA
TAVARES

6H BIKE

SOLOM SPEED

Sx.
M
M
M

<

<

EDSON ADRIANO DOS SANTOS SANTOS M

FABRICIO BARBOSA
CARLOS ARTHUR

JOSE CARLOS SOLERA
HEDIELTON ANDERSON VIANA

JOSE ANTONIO DOMINGOS
ANDRE CONCEICAO
CARLOS CAETANO DA SILVA

VICTOR HUGO
GUSTAVO VIEIRA
MARCELO GUSMAO
NATHAN FERREIRA

RENATO BONFIM

WILLIAM CARLOS BUENO LISBOA
LISBOA

13/11/2022 - 16:27:17

<

< L L

L L L

<

MASC

Idd. Faixa F.E C.

37
33
32

46
45
37

35
36

40
34
32

60
32

61
38
52

26
42
41
28

43

35

S
S
S

(7]

nw u unu u

SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP

SP
SP

SP
SP
SP

SP
SP

SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP

SP

SP

Equipe
IRON BIKE SOLERA
RLAIZO ASSESSORIA

JZ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MENEGATRI
SEM

ARAGON
ENDURANCE

SEM
PINK CHEEKS

MAXCICLISMO
GRAETEAM

SPARTA ASS ESPORT.
IRON BIKE

IRON BIKE SOLERA

JZ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RANCHO DO CUPIM
AMERICAN BIKE

JZ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TRIACTION
PERSONE
MG TEAM

JZ ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ARAGON
ENDURANCE

WL TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

Qtd
64
64
63

61
61
59

59
58

58
56
56

55
55

55
53
53

47
43
32
31

29

21

Tempo
05:56:33
05:59:49
05:56:22

05:57:03
05:59:09
05:55:36

05:59:48
05:56:24

05:59:38
05:56:38
06:00:26

05:55:34
05:56:56

05:59:54
05:56:38
05:57:16

05:55:23
05:55:19
03:54:11
05:57:52

02:48:52

02:04:47



6H BIKE

SOLOM SPEED MASC

13/11/2022 - 16:27:17



